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Fiber optisk simplex LC/SC multimode adapter,
plastik,  blå  

 FEATURES  

 

LC  til  SC  simplex  multimode  fiber  optisk  hybrid
adapter
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 SPECIFICATIONS
Farve : Blue

Fibermode : Multimode


